
Daulatpur Chowk - Sabarmati Express/19412 - Exp - WR 
ROK/Rohtak Junction to BKI/Bandikui Junction 

3h 46m - 217 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLPC Daulatpur Chowk 14:25 0 1 0 71 539 NR
2 AADR Amb Andaura 14:38 14:40 2m 1 1 15 74 462 NR
3 UHL Una Himachal 15:02 15:04 2m 0 1 43 47 396 NR
4 NLDM Nangal Dam 15:25 15:30 5m 0 1 59 94 354 NR
5 ANSB Anandpur Sahib 15:43 15:45 2m 0 1 79 81 285 NR
6 RPAR Rupnagar 16:11 16:13 2m 1 1 115 60 282 NR
7 MRND Morinda Junction 16:38 16:40 2m 0 1 139 50 NR
8 SASN SAS Nagar Mohali 17:20 17:22 2m 1 1 172 32 312 NR
9 CDG Chandigarh Junction 17:43 17:55 12m 3 1 184 60 331 NR
10 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 18:40 18:45 5m 1 1 229 74 273 NR
11 KKDE Kurukshetra Junction 19:19 19:24 5m 5 1 270 38 NR
12 KLE Kaithal 20:41 20:43 2m 1 1 319 37 237 NR
13 NRW Narwana Junction 21:44 21:46 2m 2 1 357 76 NR
14 UCA Uchana 21:58 22:00 2m 2 1 372 75 NR
15 JIND Jind Junction 22:15 22:17 2m 1 1 390 77 224 NR
16 JNA Julana 22:37 22:39 2m 1 1 416 57 225 NR
17 ROK Rohtak Junction 23:12 23:14 2m 1 1 448 70 219 NR
18 JHJ Jhajjar 23:46 23:48 2m 1 1 485 40 NR
19 RE Rewari Junction 00:55 01:00 5m 1 2 529 70 242 NWR
20 KRH Khairthal 01:41 01:43 2m 2 2 577 73 308 NWR
21 AWR Alwar Junction 02:05 02:08 3m 2 2 603 78 272 NWR
22 RHG Rajgarh 02:36 02:38 2m 1 2 640 67 298 NWR
23 BKI Bandikui Junction 03:00 03:02 2m 3 2 664 86 222 NWR
24 DO Dausa 03:22 03:24 2m 1 2 693 94 334 NWR
25 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 04:00 04:03 3m 2 2 749 19 423 NWR
26 JP Jaipur Junction 04:20 04:30 10m 2 2 754 76 428 NWR
27 FL Phulera Junction 05:13 05:15 2m 4 2 809 68 386 NWR
28 KSG Kishangarh 06:03 06:05 2m 2 2 864 43 462 NWR
29 AII Ajmer Junction 06:40 06:50 10m 2,3 2 889 68 482 NWR
30 BER Beawar 07:36 07:38 2m 1 2 942 80 447 NWR
31 SOD Sojat Road 08:28 08:30 2m 2 1008 64 295 NWR
32 MJ Marwar Junction 08:50 08:55 5m 0 2 1029 86 269 NWR
33 RANI Rani 09:31 09:33 2m 0 2 1081 59 282 NWR
34 FA Falna 09:48 09:50 2m 1 2 1095 82 283 NWR
35 NANA Nana 10:18 10:20 2m 0 2 1134 67 NWR
36 PDWA Pindwara 10:35 10:37 2m 0 2 1150 74 372 NWR
37 SRPJ SwarupGanj 10:52 10:54 2m 0 2 1169 59 342 NWR
38 ABR Abu Road 11:20 11:30 10m 0 2 1194 52 262 NWR
39 PNU Palanpur Junction 12:30 12:32 2m 0 2 1247 63 231 WR
40 SID Siddhpur 13:00 13:02 2m 2 1276 46 133 WR
41 UJA Unjha 13:20 13:22 2m 0 2 1290 59 115 WR
42 MSH Mahesana Junction 13:44 13:46 2m 6 2 1311 60 93 WR
43 KLL Kalol Junction 14:28 14:30 2m 0 2 1353 31 74 WR
44 SBIB Sabarmati BG 15:10 0 2 1374 - 55 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (14:06)

Jun 03 2024 (14:06)

1

1


